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Bib

528
520
506
244
522
521
504
535
256
526
542
518
539
524
530
503
512
540
508
533
507
525
510
516
541
517
514
536
532
509
523
544
531
459
537
534
515
545
513
511
538
519
529
543
505
527

Name

Ollie Rowbotham
Zylan Hannivan
Hugo Martinek
Casey Mothersell
Caleb Cleland
Luke Simard
Bennett Hustwitt
Ryan Carr

Carter Bechamp
Lincoln Martens
Blake McKenzie
Bryce Brook
Hunter Landreth
Jamie Burton

Thatcher McGregor

Baron Hensel
William Jeffery
Maxton Walker
Ryan Tomei
Nathan Lobbezoo
Nate Martinek
Henry Flood
Callum Kelly
Keltan Munro
Luca Palumbi
Lochlan Kenny
Bryce Anderson
Ludovic Ménard
Brayden Pohl

Si Stephens

Ted Burbidge
Noah O'Connor
Cole Berofsky
Wolfgang Fiorino
Dylan Hines
Jaxson Radmore
Asher Seiling
Spencer Marshall
Hunter Johnston
Maxwell Skehill
David Gnepe
August Rody
Jacob Weir
Nicholas Spry
Max Rennie
Silas Stephens

Category
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male
5/6 Male

Time
6:51.3
7:09.0
7:10.1
7:10.4
7:11.2
7:30.2
7:33.5
7:37.4
7:38.5
7:40.3
7:44.7
7:46.4
7:49.2
7:56.8
7:58.4
8:04.1
8:21.1
8:24.8
8:27.6
8:29.0
8:31.4
8:37.1
8:43.0
8:45.5
8:47.2
8:57.0
8:58.6
9:01.3
9:03.9
9:06.9
9:12.4
9:17.8
9:21.9
9:26.5
9:27.0
9:28.9
9:30.1
9:30.6
9:32.5
9:38.2
10:45.5
10:47.6
10:48.2
12:33.7
DNS
DNF



