

Place	Bib	Name	Category	Time
1	528	Ollie Rowbotham	5/6 Male	6:51.3
2	520	Zylan Hannivan	5/6 Male	7:09.0
3	506	Hugo Martinek	5/6 Male	7:10.1
4	244	Casey Mothersell	5/6 Male	7:10.4
5	522	Caleb Cleland	5/6 Male	7:11.2
6	521	Luke Simard	5/6 Male	7:30.2
7	504	Bennett Hustwitt	5/6 Male	7:33.5
8	535	Ryan Carr	5/6 Male	7:37.4
9	256	Carter Bechamp	5/6 Male	7:38.5
10	526	Lincoln Martens	5/6 Male	7:40.3
11	542	Blake McKenzie	5/6 Male	7:44.7
12	518	Bryce Brook	5/6 Male	7:46.4
13	539	Hunter Landreth	5/6 Male	7:49.2
14	524	Jamie Burton	5/6 Male	7:56.8
15	530	Thatcher McGregor	5/6 Male	7:58.4
16	503	Baron Hensel	5/6 Male	8:04.1
17	512	William Jeffery	5/6 Male	8:21.1
18	540	Maxton Walker	5/6 Male	8:24.8
19	508	Ryan Tomei	5/6 Male	8:27.6
20	533	Nathan Lobbezoo	5/6 Male	8:29.0
21	507	Nate Martinek	5/6 Male	8:31.4
22	525	Henry Flood	5/6 Male	8:37.1
23	510	Callum Kelly	5/6 Male	8:43.0
24	516	Keltan Munro	5/6 Male	8:45.5
25	541	Luca Palumbi	5/6 Male	8:47.2
26	517	Lochlan Kenny	5/6 Male	8:57.0
27	514	Bryce Anderson	5/6 Male	8:58.6
28	536	Ludovic Ménard	5/6 Male	9:01.3
29	532	Brayden Pohl	5/6 Male	9:03.9
30	509	Si Stephens	5/6 Male	9:06.9
31	523	Ted Burbidge	5/6 Male	9:12.4
32	544	Noah O'Connor	5/6 Male	9:17.8
33	531	Cole Berofsky	5/6 Male	9:21.9
34	459	Wolfgang Fiorino	5/6 Male	9:26.5
35	537	Dylan Hines	5/6 Male	9:27.0
36	534	Jaxson Radmore	5/6 Male	9:28.9
37	515	Asher Seiling	5/6 Male	9:30.1
38	545	Spencer Marshall	5/6 Male	9:30.6
39	513	Hunter Johnston	5/6 Male	9:32.5
40	511	Maxwell Skehill	5/6 Male	9:38.2
41	538	David Gnepe	5/6 Male	10:45.5
42	519	August Rody	5/6 Male	10:47.6
43	529	Jacob Weir	5/6 Male	10:48.2
44	543	Nicholas Spry	5/6 Male	12:33.7
	505	Max Rennie	5/6 Male	DNS
	527	Silas Stephens	5/6 Male	DNF